
 

 

 

 

WOODHEY HIGH SCHOOL HOLIDAY PATTERN  

 ACADEMIC YEAR 2026-27  

 

HOLIDAYS AUTUMN 2026 

 

Title Closes Re-opens 
Autumn Term  Wed 02/09/2026 

(Year 7 only) 

Thu 03/09/2026 
(Years 7-11) 

Autumn Half Term          Fri 23/10/2026 Mon 02/11/2026 

December Holiday*        Thu 26/11/2026 Tue 01/12/2026 

Christmas Holidays         Fri 18/12/2026 Tue 05/01/2027 

 

HOLIDAYS SPRING 2027 

 

Spring Half Term Closes Re-opens 
Spring Half Term Fri 12/02/2027 Mon 22/02/2027 

Easter Holiday          Thu 25/03/2027 Tue 13/04/2027 

 

HOLIDAYS SUMMER 2027 

 

Title Closes Re-opens 
May Bank Holiday Fri 30/04/2027 Tue 04/05/2027 

Summer Half Term          Fri 28/05/2027 Mon 07/06/2027 

Summer Holidays         Wed 21/07/2027  

 

OTHER SHUT DAYS 

 

Title Date 
INSET Day (closed for students) Tue 01/09/2026 

INSET Day (closed for students) Mon 04/01/2027 

INSET Day (closed for students) Tue 12/04/2027 

 

*NB. These days are disaggregated INSET days 

 


